
List of Contractors Qualified to provide proposals for Exhibit Design, Fabrication and Installation

Fabrication and Installation only

3DS Three Dimensional Services 2829 Norland Ave, Burnaby, BC Nitisha Gill jgower@3dservices.com

Exposition TCD Inc 6632 Vanden Abeele, St-Laurent, QC H4S 1Y3 Jean Pierre Dorion jpdorion@proxevent.ca

Artcraft Display Graphics Inc. 112-1533 Broadway St., Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P3 Esther Sarlo esther@artcraftgraphics.com

Concetti 660, rue de l'Argon, Charlesbourg, Quebec Pierre Giguere pgiguere@concettidesign.com

Epixia Technologies 50 Des Soeurs Grises #302, Montreal, QC Michael Brougham michael@epixia.com

Sign-it 18899 County Road 19, Williamstown, ON Noella Cotnam noella@signit-signs.com

ExpoZone (fomerly Storeimage) 250 Deveault Unit A, Gatineau, QC J8Z 1S6 Alexandru Mares alexandru.mares@expozone.com

Quatro Design Inc. 2659 Ave Watt, bureau 6, Quebec, QC G1P 3T2 Nancy Gagnon ngagnon@quatrodesign.ca

J. Todd Vassallo 51 Stellarton Rd. New Glasgow, NS B2H 1L7 Todd Vassallo jtoddvassallo@gmail.com



Full Turnkey and Fabrication and Installation only

Reich + Petch Design International 1867 Younge Street, Suite 1100, Toronto, ON Niki Reich nreich@reich-petch.com

Baam Productions 55 Fieldway Road, Toronto, ON Aimee Roy aimee@baamproductions.com

Holman Exhibits Ltd 160 Lesmill Road Toronto, ON Sakina Khawaja khawaja@holmanexhibits.com, 

wojtala@holmanexhibits.com

Origin Studios 109 Murray Street, Suite 2, Ottawa, ON K1N 5M5 Michael Plamondon michael@originstudios.com

Form Media 1 Starr Lane, Dartmouth, NS John DeWolf john@form-media.ca

Group GID Design 7460, Boul. Wilfrid-Hamel, Quebec, PQ G2G 1C1 Jean-Francois Darche info@groupegid.com

AdrichPears 800-1281 West Georgia Street, Vancouver, BC V6E 3J7 Issac Marshall imarshall@aldrichpears.com
Atlantex Creative Works 15 Colford Drive, PO Box 119 , East Chezzetcook Halifax, NS Phil Prozenko p.prozenko@atlantexcreativeworks.com

Acme Decor 1150 Louis Marchand, Beloeil, PQ, J3G 6S3 Luc Mantha luc@acmedecors.com

Merlicht Inc 2485, rue St-Patrick, suite n117 Montreal, QC Francois St-Pierre Allaire fallaire@merlicht.com

Bryn Finer Studios 8-315 Upper Ganges Rd. Salt Spring Island, BC Bryn Finer brynfiner@saltspring.com

Vibe Creative Group 181 Charlotte Street, Sydney, NS Tracey Boutilier tracey@vibecreativegroup.com

Panther Constructors 343 Railway Street 4th Floor, Vancouver, BC V6A 1A4 Mia McLarty mmclarty@panthercreative.com

BCK Design Inc. 2631, rue Montgomery Montreal, QC H2K 2S3 Matthieu Koch m.koch@bckdesign.ca

Expographiq 65 Adrian-Robert, Gatineau, QC J8Y 3S3 Guy-Anne Duval guyanned@expo.ca

Ambidex 6528, rue de Lanaudiere, Montreal, QC H2G 3A9 Stephane Aubin designers@ambidex.ca

GSMPRJCT 355 Rue Ste-Catherine O, suite 500, Montréal, QC H3B 1A5 Lara Khouri lara.khouri@gsmproject.com, 

jeremy.taylor@gsmproject.com, 

jayson.johnstone@gsmproject.com

Sperry Design 1869 Upper Water, Halifax, NS B3J 1S9 Adam MacKenzie adam@sperrydesign.ca

Skyline Atlantic Canada 813 Champlain St., Unit 3, Dieppe, NB, E1A 1P6 Kyle Johnson kjohnson@skylineatlantic.ca

Bisson et Associés 465, avenue Marconi, Québec (Québec) G1N 4A6 Jonathan Bisson ba@bissonassocies.com

Idées au cube 2120, rue Sherbrooke Est, bur. 905 Montréal, QC, H2K 1C3 René Lepire rlepire@id3.com

Metrographics 234 2526 Battleford Ave SW, Calgary, AB, T3E 7J4 John Twaddle ideas@metrodesigngroup.com

CULTURA bureau d'études inc. 1070, avenue Lajoie, porte 12, Montréal, QC H2V 1N6 René Rivard, Paule Renaud rene.rivard@cultura.ca

W3 Design Group Inc. 320 - 319 Pender Street West, Vancouver, BC, V6B 1T3 Danna de Groot danna@w3designgroup.com

Goose Lane Editions 500 Beaverbrook Court, Suite 330, Fredericton NB E3B 5X4 Julie Scriver jscriver@gooselane.com

LM Tremblay Scenographe 2-495 LeMoyne Ouest, Longeuil, QC, J4H 1X2 Laurent Tremblay lmt@lmtremblay.com


